
Jones College (2-4) -vs- Gulf Coast (4-5)
02/22/21 at Perkinston, Miss.

 
 

 
 
Jones College 81

Gulf Coast 50

Date: 02/22/21
Time: 6:00 PM
Attendance: 50
Site: Perkinston, Miss.

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Jones College 38 43 81
Gulf Coast 18 32 50

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
01 Ashton Campbell * 37 7-13 4-5 0-0 2-2 4 3 6 1 1 4 18
32 Jabari Bowman * 16 9-12 0-0 0-0 5-3 8 4 0 0 1 0 18
03 Korey Jones * 33 5-8 0-0 1-1 1-8 9 4 2 1 1 0 11
11 Reggie Gause Jr. * 22 4-11 0-6 2-2 2-6 8 1 3 1 0 2 10
00 Tradavis Thompson * 37 2-10 0-3 4-6 1-1 2 3 9 5 0 0 8
24 John Rawls 17 4-5 0-0 3-5 2-3 5 3 0 0 0 0 11
04 Cowandric Samuel 10 1-3 0-0 3-4 1-3 4 3 0 0 0 1 5
10 Jeff Blackmon II 14 0-4 0-3 0-1 0-3 3 2 0 1 0 0 0
21 Detrevian Broome 14 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 1 1 2 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-3 5 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 200 32-67 4-17 13-19 17-34 51 24 21 12 3 7 81

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 32-67   47.8 % 4-17   23.5 % 13-19   68.4 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
5 Melvion Flanagan * 39 5-19 4-13 10-10 2-1 3 0 3 5 1 1 24
4 Rodrique Massenat * 36 3-10 0-2 3-8 4-1 5 0 1 2 1 1 9
0 Calvin Johnson * 22 1-3 0-2 5-6 1-2 3 0 0 0 0 2 7
20 Carr Thiam * 31 1-9 0-5 2-3 1-4 5 0 0 2 1 0 4
10 Anthony Ratliff * 25 1-4 0-1 2-3 1-4 5 0 0 0 2 0 4
21 Dillon Farmer 10 0-1 0-0 3-4 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3
11 Dontavius Proby 22 0-4 0-4 0-0 2-0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0
23 Jayden McCorvey 15 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 1 0 0

Totals - 200 11-51 4-27 25-34 11-14 25 0 5 11 6 4 51

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 11-51   21.6 % 4-27   14.8 % 25-34   73.5 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Jones College 38

Gulf Coast 18

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
1 Ashton Campbell 37 7-13 4-5 0-0 2-2 4 3 6 1 1 4 18
32 Jabari Bowman 16 9-12 0-0 0-0 5-3 8 4 0 0 1 0 18
3 Korey Jones 33 5-8 0-0 1-1 1-8 9 4 2 1 1 0 11
11 Reggie Gause Jr. 22 4-11 0-6 2-2 2-6 8 1 3 1 0 2 10
0 Tradavis Thompson 37 2-10 0-3 4-6 1-1 2 3 9 5 0 0 8
24 John Rawls 17 4-5 0-0 3-5 2-3 5 3 0 0 0 0 11
4 Cowandric Samuel 10 1-3 0-0 3-4 1-3 4 3 0 0 0 1 5
10 Jeff Blackmon II 14 0-4 0-3 0-1 0-3 3 2 0 1 0 0 0
21 Detrevian Broome 14 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 1 1 2 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-3 5 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals 200 32-67 4-17 13-19 17-34 51 24 21 12 3 7 81
47.8 % 23.5 % 68.4 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
5 Melvion Flanagan 39 5-19 4-13 10-10 2-1 3 0 3 5 1 1 24
4 Rodrique Massenat 36 3-10 0-2 3-8 4-1 5 0 1 2 1 1 9

Calvin Johnson 22 1-3 0-2 5-6 1-2 3 0 0 0 0 2 7
20 Carr Thiam 31 1-9 0-5 2-3 1-4 5 0 0 2 1 0 4
10 Anthony Ratliff 25 1-4 0-1 2-3 1-4 5 0 0 0 2 0 4
21 Dillon Farmer 10 0-1 0-0 3-4 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3
11 Dontavius Proby 22 0-4 0-4 0-0 2-0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0
23 Jayden McCorvey 15 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 1 0 0

Totals 200 11-51 4-27 25-34 11-14 25 0 5 11 6 4 51
21.6 % 14.8 % 73.5 %



Second Half Box Score
Jones College 43

Gulf Coast 32

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
1 Ashton Campbell 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Jabari Bowman 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Korey Jones 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Reggie Gause Jr. 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Tradavis Thompson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 John Rawls 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Cowandric Samuel 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Jeff Blackmon II 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Detrevian Broome 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
5 Melvion Flanagan 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Rodrique Massenat 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calvin Johnson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Carr Thiam 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Anthony Ratliff 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Dillon Farmer 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Dontavius Proby 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Jayden McCorvey 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN


